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Book2 quick view of bellow cover parameter

H
Lmax Lmin

2000 622 315 213 160 130 111 96 83 77 68
2500 776 391 265 201 160 136 117 105 92 83
3000 930 462 315 238 191 160 139 123 111 a9
3500 1084 5456 37 277 222 188 160 142 127 114
4000 1238 622 419 | 315 253 213 185 160 145 130
4500 1392 699 462 355 284 238 207 182 160 145
5000 1546 776 521 391 315 265 228 201 179 160
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Book 3 quick view of bellow cover parameter
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3000 1218 612 410 309 248 208 180 159 143 127
3500 1420 713 479 362 289 245 208 184 164 147
4000 1622 814 = b548 = 410 = 329 277 241 208 187 167
4500 1824 915 612 463 369 309 268 237 208 187
5000 2026 1016 681 L &M 410 346 297 260 233 208
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FitESNE, REPFSRETORMNBRTIVG, NEREER, BRIEE Krius AR
It has not any accessories, if you have demand on them ,please contact Krius staff
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Flexible armour bellow

ZEBFFESMBMENHS, FLURENRLEERNEHMEZ HZE.
It has so many different structure and It need to be customized

E&H K Basic structure
W= W=
d= Wi=sr—1 Wi=r——1
1] 11
I ill
HD 0 HE B 5
= g
di=] d2=
(1) @ (3)
W=——
== |
AJ\ — .
=
0 H EID Q
| i A 2 L
Wis—— | d=—) =
4) (5) (6)
ERERMAIFE Special shaped armor bellow cover
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BATEFSIERINE, TURBRENEFERISMEAREERNTSR, WEETRED, BEriE Krius AsSutEss
All can be customized. Contact our staff if you have any query
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Flexible armour bellow

Krius mimer

BE?F%%?U / Bellow cover
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Flexible bellow order details
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SHLH SHER S¥E IMESR(EFEEAS) it 5288
Code Des Figure Test result by Kirus Remark Remark
Ly BIP SE AHL
Stretched out length HUFREIE{TEE (448 )
Lrmin DS E R EE Machine travel range ( Not null )
Compressed length |
s IGiRER T2 HMFRRISRAITIZ (|1 )
Travel distance | | Machine max distance ( Optional )
| ZR K i
Upper steel tail part length | Optional
W it ekl P
Outer width | | | Nut !’\ull
Wi PR il
Inner width | Not null
h GRS AT
Quther height Not null
hi T i
Inner height Not null
—_— U2 it
The min height of machine assembling Optional
H PP ST JEE:10mm-55mm ( &%)
Folding height Range:10mm-55mm ( Optional )
B EREE= HAER/RELE (FE)
Flange material Material and surface treatment ( Optional )
Bk EEk = Ak
Fire—resistant or not Ci2Yes [I&No OiZYes LI&No Optional
SmaEs " BSaiRY (HE )
Guide rail item No. | | (4438 Not null / attched )
HUFRIE (TR _ | i
Running speed Optional
ZE _ KEIEEMET (k)
Assemble way | Vertical/horizontallothers ( Optional )
ZEANBES _ ATk
Equipment item No. Optional
g E AR _ EEEAREE (%)
& E Enviorment Scrap or not ( Optional )
o 2=
2 & g C ik
g = Company name Company address
] BRES EHAR =iz Air LIz Freight
3 3P Contact way Shipping way 1502 Urgent [TEE Others
2 = - BPITHERRENAS FAEEESS (SRSER ) SRR, REsTmalt

It is better to offer the drawings(or mark above figure) then Krius design exactly

- NREFEPSENHRRE, EESTERERERSRAHTHADE; 48K, WiEREamETIE
Pls remark if you have speical demand, or we will follow Krius regulation

« SIBOERFIRERT, HHEIRE
If you have the guide rail drawing, pls atthced

- bidsgEAER LB, EEEEERERE
Pls mark whether there are margin when you supply the parameter

- B R 2Bt 2 R —a Akl
We will take the order details with goods shippment together
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Armour bellow parameter diagram

KAEARNFD, ERESERTER, YRZRER
K is the joint snap for steel sheet, It need to assemble by cross when limited space

THrREREERREE
T is the upper steel tail part length

Lmax=B1r AR AHI
Lmin=f1P R A8/ NESE
S={TREKE
W=lhiRRsHEE
Wi=prERE

h=p5R RS

hi=piR SRE

H=PiF SRS
n=P51R & A94TEL
D=fAiPERagm
A=priPEER
B=priR & miniE=

Lmax=Ma stretched out length
Lmin=Compressed length
S=Lmin Travel distance
W=outer width

Wi=Inner width

h=0Outer height

hi=lnner height
H=Folding height
n=Folding aty

D=Bellow fabric
A=Bellow supporter
B=Two end flange

H<h-higgH<(W-Wi)/2 (3R ) ; BLSHRE, HPEmMminE=19RMAQ235HE, &EHHHSUS304
H<h-hi or H=<(W-Wi)/2 ( two side symmetry ) ; We will use Q235 for two end flange and armour steel part with sus 304 if no special demand
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Book1 quick view of bellow cover parameter

-—-IIIII..IIEI
100 56
150 81
200 106
250 131
300 156
350 181
400 206
450 231
500 256
550 281
600 306
650 331
700 356
750 381
800 406
850 431
900 456
950 481
1000 506
1500
2000
2500
3000
3500
4000
4500
5000
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25 30 ‘ 35 40 45 ‘ 50
26 21 16 16 16 16 0
31 26 21 21 21 16
41 3 26 26 21 21
51 41 a1 3 26 26
56 46 36 31 31 26
66 51 41 36 3 31
76 56 46 41 36 31
81 61 51 46 41 36
91 Th 56 51 46 41
101 76 61 56 51 46 =
106 81 66 61 56 51 [ &
116 91 71 66 61 56 o
126 96 76 71 66 61 3] %
141 101 81 76 71 66 = 2
146 106 86 81 76 71 E§
156 111 91 86 81 76 =q
166 116 96 91 86 81 S
171 121 101 96 91 86
181 131 106 101 96 91
256 196 156 131 116 101
341 256 206 176 151 131
426 321 266 216 186 166
506 381 306 256 221 196
591 446 356 296 256 226
676 506 406 336 291 256
756 571 456 376 326 291
841 631 506 416 361 321




